340.00 7895

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
EFFECTIVE DATE:	04/09/2007

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SHRITECH CONSULTING, INC.		04/09/2007	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MR PRAMOD K SRIVASTAVA	
Street Address:	305, GIRI SHIKARA RESIDENCY, KHAIRTABAD	
City:	HYDERABAD	
State/Country:	INDIA	
Postal Code:	500004	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: INDIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78955840	ABBY CADABBY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)300-8825

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6267050192 Email: ksintl@usa.net

Correspondent Name: SATYAM FOUNDATION

Address Line 1: 2275 HUNTINGTON DRIVE, #207
Address Line 4: SAN MARINO, CALIFORNIA 91108

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: SATYAM FOUNDATION

Address Line 1: 2275 HUNTINGTON DRIVE, #207
Address Line 4: SAN MARINO, CALIFORNIA 91108

TRADEMARK REEL: 003518 FRAME: 0490

900073968

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Krishna Srivastava	
Signature:	/6264500199/	
Date:	04/09/2007	
Total Attachments: 1 source=TM78955840#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003518 FRAME: 0491

SHRITECH CONSULTING, INC.

April 9, 2007

The Administrator
Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office
PO Box 1450
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Re: Change of Owner Request for Pending US Trademark Application with Serial Number: 78955840 (Word Mark: ABBY CADABBY)

Dear Sir.

We the owner of a Pending US Trademark Application (Serial Number: 78955840) request you to assign our entire interest and the goodwill in the above mentioned Pending US Trademark Application to:

Mr. Pramod K Srivastava 305, Giri Shikara Residency Khairtabad HYDERABAD 500004 INDIA

We appreciate all your help and assistance.

Regards,

Krishna Srivastava

Director

2275 Huntington Drive, #207 San Marino, CA 91108, USA

RECORDED: 04/09/2007

Tel (626) 450-0199 Fax. (626) 300-8825 Email: sri-tech@usa.net

TRADEMARK REEL: 003518 FRAME: 0492